
Linguistics in the Netherlands 2007, vii–viii.
issn 0929–7332 / e-issn 1569–9919 �© Algemene Vereniging voor Taalwetenschap

Contributors

Enoch O. Aboh
Universiteit van Amsterdam
Dept. of Linguistics
Spuistraat 210
1012 VT  Amsterdam
e.o.aboh@uva.nl

Nicole Altvater-Mackensen
Radboud Universiteit
Dept. of Dutch
Postbus 9103
6500 HD Nijmegen
N.Altvater@let.ru.nl

Marijke de Belder
Katholieke Universiteit Brussel (KUB) / 

Facultés universitaires Saint-Louis 
(FUSL)

Paul Delvauxwijk 2
3000 Leuven
marijke.debelder@kubrussel.ac.be

Bert Botma
Leiden University
Dept. of English/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
e.d.botma@let.leidenuniv.nl

Hans Broekhuis
Leiden University/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
hans.broekhuis@let.leidenuniv.nl

Leston Buell
Leiden University/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
dr.bulbul@yahoo.com

Norbert Corver
Utrecht University/Uil OTS
Trans 10
3512 JK Utrecht
norbert.corver@let.uu.nl

Paula Fikkert
Radboud Universiteit
Dept. of Dutch
Postbus 9103
6500 HD Nijmegen
p.fikkert@let.ru.nl

Berit Gehrke
Utrecht University/Uil OTS
Janskerkhof 13
3512 BL Utrecht
berit.gehrke@let.uu.nl

Vincent J. van Heuven
Leiden University
Phonetics Laboratory/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
v.j.j.p.van.heuven@let.leidenuniv.nl

René Kager
Utrecht University/Uil OTS
Trans 10
3512 JK Utrecht
rene.kager@let.uu.nl

Jacqueline van Kampen
Utrecht University/Uil OTS
Janskerkhof 13
3512 BL Utrecht
Jacqueline.vankampen@let.uu.nl



viii	 Contributors

Monique Lamers
Radboud University
Dept. of Linguistics
Postbus 9103
6500 HD Nijmegen
M.Lamers@let.ru.nl

Bert Le Bruyn
Utrecht University/Uil OTS
Janskerkhof 13
3512 BL Utrecht
Bert.LeBruyn@let.uu.nl

Claartje Levelt
Leiden University
Dept. of Linguistics/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
c.c.levelt@let.leidenuniv.nl

Elisabeth van der Linden
Universiteit van Amsterdam
Dept. of French/ACLC
Spuistraat 134
1012 VB Amsterdam
e.linden@uva.nl

Marc van Oostendorp
Meertens Insititute
P.O. Box 94264
1090 GG  Amsterdam
marc@vanoostendorp.nl

Maike Prehn
Meertens Insititute
P.O. Box 94264
1090 GG  Amsterdam
Maike.Prehn@meertens.knaw.nl

Kristina Riedel
Leiden University/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
k.riedel@let.leidenuniv.nl

Kees de Schepper
Radboud University
Dept. of Linguistics
Postbus 9103
6500 HD Nijmegen
keesdeschepper@gmail.com

Keren Shatzman
Utrecht University/Uil OTS
Trans 10
3512 JK Utrecht
Keren.Shatzman@let.uu.nl

Petra Sleeman
Universiteit van Amsterdam
Dept. of French/ACLC
Spuistraat 134
1012 VB Amsterdam
p.sleeman@uva.nl

Norval Smith
University of Amsterdam
Dept. of Linguistics/ACLC
Spuistraat 210
1012 VT  Amsterdam
norval.smith@gmail.com

Lei Sun
Leiden University/ Dalian Jiaotong 

University, P.R. China
Phonetics Laboratory/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
stella_sunlei@hotmail.com

Chaoju Tang
Leiden University/ Chongqing Jiaotong 

University, P.R. China
Phonetics Laboratory/LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
c.tang@let.leidenuniv.nl

Mark de Vries
University of Groningen
Dept. of Linguistics
P.O. Box 716
9700 AS Groningen
mark.de.vries@rug.nl

 


	Contributors

